
                               Dick McKichan Platteville Invitational
                     University of Wisconsin-Platteville Veterans Memorial Park
                                       Platteville, Wisconsin
                                           October 5, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                             Div  Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================= ==  ================================ ===  ======= ===== 
      1  473  Isaac Ewing                   12  McFarland                        L    15:54.2  5:08 
      2  466  Spencer Alf                   12  McFarland                        L    16:12.4  5:13 
      3  480  Henry Piec                    11  McFarland                        L    16:17.5  5:15 
      4  497  Tre Dammen                    11  Monroe                           L    16:19.6  5:16 
      5  935  David Simon                   10  St. Ambrose Academy              S    16:22.2  5:17 
      6  936  Jonathan Simon                 9  St. Ambrose Academy              S    16:25.6  5:18 
      7  330  Brock Elliott                 12  Evansville                       L    16:56.7  5:28 
      8 1044  Kirk Caminiti                 12  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld      S    17:01.7  5:29 
      9  127  Noah Wood                     12  Cuba City                        S    17:06.6  5:31 
     10  454  Will Rzentkowski              10  Madison Country Day              S    17:11.8  5:33 
     11  755  Jesse Dunse                   12  Reedsburg Area                   L    17:12.9  5:33 
     12  764  Victor Martinez               11  Reedsburg Area                   L    17:18.2  5:35 
     13  802  Ryan Stadler                  11  Richland Center/Ithaca           L    17:19.1  5:35 
     14  636  Zion Gratz                    11  Oregon                           L    17:21.3  5:36 
     15  886  Josh Richardson                9  Southwestern/Benton              S    17:24.3  5:37 
     16  795  Clayton Lee                   11  Richland Center/Ithaca           L    17:28.2  5:38 
     17  502  Kamrin Gerber-Reamer          10  Monroe                           L    17:28.6  5:38 
     18  631  Joseph Downey                 12  Oregon                           L    17:29.6  5:38 
     19  504  Padriac Houston               12  Monroe                           L    17:32.2  5:39 
     20  477  Charlie Liakos                10  McFarland                        L    17:34.9  5:40 
     21    9  Kaleb Broughton               11  Albany                           S    17:39.2  5:41 
     22  470  Blake Doolan                  10  McFarland                        L    17:41.2  5:42 
     23  731  Samuel Kramer                 11  Prairie du Chien                 S    17:41.4  5:42 
     24  373  Noah Lange                    11  Iowa-Grant                       S    17:44.2  5:43 
     25  681  Evan DeBuhr                   10  Platteville                      L    17:47.0  5:44 
     26  436  Marshall Harris               10  Lancaster                        S    17:48.6  5:44 
     27  635  Ryan Fahey                    12  Oregon                           L    17:49.2  5:45 
     28  682  Andrew Donner                 12  Platteville                      L    17:49.6  5:45 
     29  604  Ayden Wilkins                 12  New Glarus/Monticello            L    17:53.0  5:46 
     30  505  Weston Huntsman                9  Monroe                           L    17:54.8  5:46 
     31  727  Spencer Foley                 12  Prairie du Chien                 S    17:57.3  5:47 
     32  498  Kylan Ditsworth               12  Monroe                           L    18:00.1  5:48 
     33  866  Austin Smith                  11  Sauk Prairie                     L    18:05.0  5:50 
     34  869  Jacob Wiegmann                11  Sauk Prairie                     L    18:06.7  5:50 
     35  233  Josh Freitag                  11  Delavan-Darien                   L    18:07.7  5:51 
     36  649  Kaito Mikkelson               11  Oregon                           L    18:12.6  5:52 
     37  648  Josiah Michels                11  Oregon                           L    18:13.3  5:52 
     38  327  Noah Bitz                     10  Evansville                       L    18:13.9  5:53 
     39  923  Simon Draves                  12  St. Ambrose Academy              S    18:15.1  5:53 
     40 1011  Parker Newland                 9  Union Grove                      L    18:15.3  5:53 
     41  938  Adam Sturm                     9  St. Ambrose Academy              S    18:16.9  5:54 
     42   51  Carson Biermeier              10  Belleville                       S    18:17.8  5:54 
     43  367  Jason Bartolo-Garcia          10  Iowa-Grant                       S    18:22.2  5:55 
     44  653  Alex Palmer                   12  Oregon                           L    18:23.2  5:56 
     45 1047  Travis Dreikosen              11  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld      S    18:25.0  5:56 
     46  478  Brady Ochalla                 12  McFarland                        L    18:26.1  5:57 
     47  228  Amran Avila Montoya           11  Delavan-Darien                   L    18:28.9  5:57 
     48 1014  Xander Stulo                   9  Union Grove                      L    18:29.8  5:58 
     49  370  Will Fulton                   11  Iowa-Grant                       S    18:33.1  5:59 
     50 1010  Killian Helt                  12  Union Grove                      L    18:34.0  5:59 
     51   90  Jorge Villalva                11  Brodhead/Juda                    L    18:38.8  6:01 
     52   10  Kamden Broughton               9  Albany                           S    18:39.3  6:01 
     53  789  Kiernen Culver                11  Richland Center/Ithaca           L    18:43.2  6:02 
     54  587  Dylan Gardner                 10  New Glarus/Monticello            L    18:47.3  6:03 
     55  861  Charlie Endres                12  Sauk Prairie                     L    18:47.4  6:03 
     56  680  Liam Davis                    11  Platteville                      L    18:52.3  6:05 
     57  691  Cash Peterson                 11  Platteville                      L    18:52.8  6:05 
     58  859  Hunter Brensike               11  Sauk Prairie                     L    18:53.5  6:05 
     59  368  Ubaldo Bartolo-Marin          10  Iowa-Grant                       S    18:53.8  6:05 
     60   15  Beckett Wachholz              11  Albany                           S    18:56.2  6:06 
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     61  598  Joren Salas                   10  New Glarus/Monticello            L    18:57.0  6:06 
     62  199  Marcus Kendall                10  Darlington                       S    18:59.2  6:07 
     63 1027  Keegan Cobbs                  12  Wisconsin Dells                  L    18:59.3  6:07 
     64  760  Alex Gintz                    12  Reedsburg Area                   L    19:01.2  6:08 
     65  431  Gavyn Cooley                  10  Lancaster                        S    19:01.4  6:08 
     66  697  Dallas Tatar                  12  Platteville                      L    19:02.0  6:08 
     67  376  Angel Vazquez-Bartolo         10  Iowa-Grant                       S    19:02.3  6:08 
     68 1046  Noah Doescher                 11  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld      S    19:03.4  6:09 
     69 1031  Blake Schmitz                 10  Wisconsin Dells                  L    19:04.2  6:09 
     70 1028  Jonah Dietsch                 10  Wisconsin Dells                  L    19:04.6  6:09 
     71  792  Ethan Hady                    12  Richland Center/Ithaca           L    19:04.8  6:09 
     72  736  Treyton Reames                10  Prairie du Chien                 S    19:06.0  6:09 
     73  758  Payton Ferguson               12  Reedsburg Area                   L    19:06.8  6:10 
     74  688  Kaleb Osborne                 10  Platteville                      L    19:07.4  6:10 
     75  931  Daniel Nornberg               11  St. Ambrose Academy              S    19:08.0  6:10 
     76  553  Nicholai Solodin-Braun        10  Mount Horeb                      L    19:08.6  6:10 
     77  496  Elijah Cook                   10  Monroe                           L    19:09.2  6:10 
     78  119  Remington Hrubes              11  Cuba City                        S    19:12.0  6:11 
     79  988  Isaac Harkness                 9  Tri State Homeschool             S    19:14.3  6:12 
     80 1012  Evan Northup                  10  Union Grove                      L    19:15.7  6:12 
     81   84  Simon Moore                   11  Brodhead/Juda                    L    19:15.8  6:13 
     82  539  Noah Gibbs                    12  Mount Horeb                      L    19:17.7  6:13 
     83   11  River Cockroft                10  Albany                           S    19:18.1  6:13 
     84  757  Isaac Feliciano               12  Reedsburg Area                   L    19:20.3  6:14 
     85  943  Sam Zakrzewski                 9  St. Ambrose Academy              S    19:21.9  6:14 
     86  545  Desmond Kelley                11  Mount Horeb                      L    19:23.7  6:15 
     87 1013  Henry Peplinski               12  Union Grove                      L    19:25.2  6:16 
     88  375  C.J. Straka                   12  Iowa-Grant                       S    19:26.3  6:16 
     89  232  Evan Doerksen                 10  Delavan-Darien                   L    19:26.9  6:16 
     90  771  Jonah Williams                11  Reedsburg Area                   L    19:27.3  6:16 
     91  198  Phoenix Johnson               10  Darlington                       S    19:28.0  6:16 
     92  798  Micah Meyer                    9  Richland Center/Ithaca           L    19:30.4  6:17 
     93  474  Lucas Grossman                10  McFarland                        L    19:33.5  6:18 
     94  766  Dylan Pearson                 11  Reedsburg Area                   L    19:34.7  6:19 
     95  582  Benjamin Biank                 9  New Glarus/Monticello            L    19:39.5  6:20 
     96  339  Mason Millard                 10  Evansville                       L    19:41.3  6:21 
     97   82  Treyton Leutenegger           10  Brodhead/Juda                    L    19:41.3  6:21 
     98  239  Brady Taylor                  10  Delavan-Darien                   L    19:43.0  6:21 
     99  686  Nathan Mumm                   12  Platteville                      L    19:43.6  6:21 
    100  450  Seaver Sperle                 10  Lancaster                        S    19:44.7  6:22 
    101  374  Beckem Stecklein              10  Iowa-Grant                       S    19:44.9  6:22 
    102  862  John Fabian                   12  Sauk Prairie                     L    19:45.2  6:22 
    103  549  Blake Losenegger               9  Mount Horeb                      L    19:46.0  6:22 
    104  200  Landon King                   12  Darlington                       S    19:48.0  6:23 
    105 1009  Abe Ackley                     9  Union Grove                      L    19:55.2  6:25 
    106  215  Brandon Reyes                 11  Darlington                       S    19:56.3  6:26 
    107  838  Jackson Thatcher              10  River Valley                     L    19:59.7  6:27 
    108  241  Kevin Vaughn                  11  Delavan-Darien                   L    20:00.4  6:27 
    109  435  Logan Harding                 12  Lancaster                        S    20:02.8  6:28 
    110 1053  Trevor Owens                  12  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld      S    20:06.1  6:29 
    111  737  Landon Smith                   9  Prairie du Chien                 S    20:08.7  6:30 
    112  117  Isaac Hermsen                 11  Cuba City                        S    20:08.9  6:30 
    113   75  Josh Blum                     12  Brodhead/Juda                    L    20:10.6  6:30 
    114  335  Asher Lein                    11  Evansville                       L    20:10.7  6:30 
    115 1051  Andrew Murray                 10  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld      S    20:11.3  6:30 
    116  442  Jon Lindholm                  10  Lancaster                        S    20:12.5  6:31 
    117  801  Dane Schwartz                 10  Richland Center/Ithaca           L    20:13.1  6:31 
    118  121  Jace Niles                    11  Cuba City                        S    20:14.5  6:31 
    119 1029  Brady Hess                    10  Wisconsin Dells                  L    20:16.3  6:32 
    120  209  Kane McDermott                11  Darlington                       S    20:16.4  6:32 
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    121  825  Bryce Ferguson                10  River Valley                     L    20:19.5  6:33 
    122  197  Junior Jimenez                12  Darlington                       S    20:22.8  6:34 
    123  182  Eli Aird                      12  Darlington                       S    20:24.4  6:35 
    124 1030  Abraham Schmitz                9  Wisconsin Dells                  L    20:37.6  6:39 
    125  547  Timothy Kruse                 11  Mount Horeb                      L    20:38.2  6:39 
    126  343  Nathan Scarmon                11  Evansville                       L    20:41.7  6:40 
    127  230  Avi Bieszk                    11  Delavan-Darien                   L    20:45.9  6:42 
    128  537  Gavin Beglinger                9  Mount Horeb                      L    20:46.3  6:42 
    129  728  Lane Henderson                10  Prairie du Chien                 S    20:52.3  6:44 
    130  827  Nathan Hamilton               10  River Valley                     L    20:56.0  6:45 
    131  116  Gabe Heins                     9  Cuba City                        S    20:58.5  6:46 
    132    8  Brodyn Bakken                  9  Albany                           S    21:01.9  6:47 
    133  882  Caleb Craugh                   9  Southwestern/Benton              S    21:04.9  6:48 
    134  865  Alex Sibila-Ott               10  Sauk Prairie                     L    21:13.5  6:50 
    135 1056  Finn Sutherland               11  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld      S    21:20.2  6:53 
    136  883  Karson Gleason                 9  Southwestern/Benton              S    21:22.0  6:53 
    137  983  Nehemiah Cartwright           11  Tri State Homeschool             S    21:22.6  6:53 
    138  125  Austin Weber                  12  Cuba City                        S    21:23.9  6:54 
    139  432  Clement Duve                  12  Lancaster                        S    21:29.4  6:56 
    140   81  Hunter Jorgenson              12  Brodhead/Juda                    L    21:29.9  6:56 
    141  828  Dylan Kane                    11  River Valley                     L    21:31.4  6:56 
    142   59  Adrian Scott                  10  Belleville                       S    21:31.6  6:56 
    143  440  Haruki Koyama                 11  Lancaster                        S    21:35.1  6:57 
    144 1054  Isaac Prochaska               10  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld      S    21:53.9  7:03 
    145  726  Garrett DeHart                11  Prairie du Chien                 S    22:10.4  7:09 
    146 1015  Tyson Urban                   10  Union Grove                      L    22:10.7  7:09 
    147  730  Joseph Kramer                 11  Prairie du Chien                 S    22:14.4  7:10 
    148   56  Adrian Jenkins                12  Belleville                       S    22:22.1  7:12 
    149  841  Bennett Woodhouse              9  River Valley                     L    22:24.4  7:13 
    150   91  Skyler Viti                   10  Brodhead/Juda                    L    22:37.6  7:17 
    151  829  Isaac Limmex                  12  River Valley                     L    22:38.1  7:18 
    152  591  Royce Jordan                  10  New Glarus/Monticello            L    22:40.8  7:18 
    153  989  Silas Klar                    11  Tri State Homeschool             S    22:50.9  7:22 
    154   55  Nolan Hisel                    9  Belleville                       S    23:09.1  7:28 
    155  338  Grady Maves                   12  Evansville                       L    23:11.7  7:28 
    156  885  Scott Perkins                  9  Southwestern/Benton              S    23:18.1  7:30 
    157  601  Jack Umhoefer                 11  New Glarus/Monticello            L    23:24.5  7:33 
    158  873  Stefano Karavergos             9  Shullsburg/Belmont               S    23:29.3  7:34 
    159   52  Aiden Buol                    10  Belleville                       S    23:38.9  7:37 
    160  590  Ethan Johnson                  9  New Glarus/Monticello            L    23:40.8  7:38 
    161 8778  Gavin Hartwig                 11  Albany                           S    23:50.8  7:41 
    162  995  Dominic Larson                11  Tri State Homeschool             S    23:54.9  7:42 
    163  996  Samuel Larson                  9  Tri State Homeschool             S    23:55.2  7:42 
    164  831  Patrick Marck                  9  River Valley                     L    24:24.4  7:52 
    165   54  Noah Hesch                    10  Belleville                       S    24:29.1  7:53 
    166  874  Elliot Searles                11  Shullsburg/Belmont               S    24:45.1  7:58 
    167  884  Mason Pearce                  10  Southwestern/Benton              S    25:40.1  8:16 
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      1    1  473  Isaac Ewing                   12  McFarland                      15:54.2  5:08 
      2    2  466  Spencer Alf                   12  McFarland                      16:12.4  5:13 
      3    3  480  Henry Piec                    11  McFarland                      16:17.5  5:15 
      4    4  497  Tre Dammen                    11  Monroe                         16:19.6  5:16 
      5    5  330  Brock Elliott                 12  Evansville                     16:56.7  5:28 
      6    6  755  Jesse Dunse                   12  Reedsburg Area                 17:12.9  5:33 
      7    7  764  Victor Martinez               11  Reedsburg Area                 17:18.2  5:35 
      8    8  802  Ryan Stadler                  11  Richland Center/Ithaca         17:19.1  5:35 
      9    9  636  Zion Gratz                    11  Oregon                         17:21.3  5:36 
     10   10  795  Clayton Lee                   11  Richland Center/Ithaca         17:28.2  5:38 
     11   11  502  Kamrin Gerber-Reamer          10  Monroe                         17:28.6  5:38 
     12   12  631  Joseph Downey                 12  Oregon                         17:29.6  5:38 
     13   13  504  Padriac Houston               12  Monroe                         17:32.2  5:39 
     14   14  477  Charlie Liakos                10  McFarland                      17:34.9  5:40 
     15   15  470  Blake Doolan                  10  McFarland                      17:41.2  5:42 
     16   16  681  Evan DeBuhr                   10  Platteville                    17:47.0  5:44 
     17   17  635  Ryan Fahey                    12  Oregon                         17:49.2  5:45 
     18   18  682  Andrew Donner                 12  Platteville                    17:49.6  5:45 
     19   19  604  Ayden Wilkins                 12  New Glarus/Monticello          17:53.0  5:46 
     20   20  505  Weston Huntsman                9  Monroe                         17:54.8  5:46 
     21   21  498  Kylan Ditsworth               12  Monroe                         18:00.1  5:48 
     22   22  866  Austin Smith                  11  Sauk Prairie                   18:05.0  5:50 
     23   23  869  Jacob Wiegmann                11  Sauk Prairie                   18:06.7  5:50 
     24   24  233  Josh Freitag                  11  Delavan-Darien                 18:07.7  5:51 
     25   25  649  Kaito Mikkelson               11  Oregon                         18:12.6  5:52 
     26   26  648  Josiah Michels                11  Oregon                         18:13.3  5:52 
     27   27  327  Noah Bitz                     10  Evansville                     18:13.9  5:53 
     28   28 1011  Parker Newland                 9  Union Grove                    18:15.3  5:53 
     29   29  653  Alex Palmer                   12  Oregon                         18:23.2  5:56 
     30   30  478  Brady Ochalla                 12  McFarland                      18:26.1  5:57 
     31   31  228  Amran Avila Montoya           11  Delavan-Darien                 18:28.9  5:57 
     32   32 1014  Xander Stulo                   9  Union Grove                    18:29.8  5:58 
     33   33 1010  Killian Helt                  12  Union Grove                    18:34.0  5:59 
     34   34   90  Jorge Villalva                11  Brodhead/Juda                  18:38.8  6:01 
     35   35  789  Kiernen Culver                11  Richland Center/Ithaca         18:43.2  6:02 
     36   36  587  Dylan Gardner                 10  New Glarus/Monticello          18:47.3  6:03 
     37   37  861  Charlie Endres                12  Sauk Prairie                   18:47.4  6:03 
     38   38  680  Liam Davis                    11  Platteville                    18:52.3  6:05 
     39   39  691  Cash Peterson                 11  Platteville                    18:52.8  6:05 
     40   40  859  Hunter Brensike               11  Sauk Prairie                   18:53.5  6:05 
     41   41  598  Joren Salas                   10  New Glarus/Monticello          18:57.0  6:06 
     42   42 1027  Keegan Cobbs                  12  Wisconsin Dells                18:59.3  6:07 
     43   43  760  Alex Gintz                    12  Reedsburg Area                 19:01.2  6:08 
     44   44  697  Dallas Tatar                  12  Platteville                    19:02.0  6:08 
     45   45 1031  Blake Schmitz                 10  Wisconsin Dells                19:04.2  6:09 
     46   46 1028  Jonah Dietsch                 10  Wisconsin Dells                19:04.6  6:09 
     47   47  792  Ethan Hady                    12  Richland Center/Ithaca         19:04.8  6:09 
     48   48  758  Payton Ferguson               12  Reedsburg Area                 19:06.8  6:10 
     49   49  688  Kaleb Osborne                 10  Platteville                    19:07.4  6:10 
     50   50  553  Nicholai Solodin-Braun        10  Mount Horeb                    19:08.6  6:10 
     51   51  496  Elijah Cook                   10  Monroe                         19:09.2  6:10 
     52   52 1012  Evan Northup                  10  Union Grove                    19:15.7  6:12 
     53   53   84  Simon Moore                   11  Brodhead/Juda                  19:15.8  6:13 
     54   54  539  Noah Gibbs                    12  Mount Horeb                    19:17.7  6:13 
     55   55  757  Isaac Feliciano               12  Reedsburg Area                 19:20.3  6:14 
     56   56  545  Desmond Kelley                11  Mount Horeb                    19:23.7  6:15 
     57   57 1013  Henry Peplinski               12  Union Grove                    19:25.2  6:16 
     58   58  232  Evan Doerksen                 10  Delavan-Darien                 19:26.9  6:16 
     59   59  771  Jonah Williams                11  Reedsburg Area                 19:27.3  6:16 
     60   60  798  Micah Meyer                    9  Richland Center/Ithaca         19:30.4  6:17 
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     61   61  474  Lucas Grossman                10  McFarland                      19:33.5  6:18 
     62   62  766  Dylan Pearson                 11  Reedsburg Area                 19:34.7  6:19 
     63   63  582  Benjamin Biank                 9  New Glarus/Monticello          19:39.5  6:20 
     64   64  339  Mason Millard                 10  Evansville                     19:41.3  6:21 
     65   65   82  Treyton Leutenegger           10  Brodhead/Juda                  19:41.3  6:21 
     66   66  239  Brady Taylor                  10  Delavan-Darien                 19:43.0  6:21 
     67   67  686  Nathan Mumm                   12  Platteville                    19:43.6  6:21 
     68   68  862  John Fabian                   12  Sauk Prairie                   19:45.2  6:22 
     69   69  549  Blake Losenegger               9  Mount Horeb                    19:46.0  6:22 
     70   70 1009  Abe Ackley                     9  Union Grove                    19:55.2  6:25 
     71   71  838  Jackson Thatcher              10  River Valley                   19:59.7  6:27 
     72   72  241  Kevin Vaughn                  11  Delavan-Darien                 20:00.4  6:27 
     73   73   75  Josh Blum                     12  Brodhead/Juda                  20:10.6  6:30 
     74   74  335  Asher Lein                    11  Evansville                     20:10.7  6:30 
     75   75  801  Dane Schwartz                 10  Richland Center/Ithaca         20:13.1  6:31 
     76   76 1029  Brady Hess                    10  Wisconsin Dells                20:16.3  6:32 
     77   77  825  Bryce Ferguson                10  River Valley                   20:19.5  6:33 
     78   78 1030  Abraham Schmitz                9  Wisconsin Dells                20:37.6  6:39 
     79   79  547  Timothy Kruse                 11  Mount Horeb                    20:38.2  6:39 
     80   80  343  Nathan Scarmon                11  Evansville                     20:41.7  6:40 
     81   81  230  Avi Bieszk                    11  Delavan-Darien                 20:45.9  6:42 
     82   82  537  Gavin Beglinger                9  Mount Horeb                    20:46.3  6:42 
     83   83  827  Nathan Hamilton               10  River Valley                   20:56.0  6:45 
     84   84  865  Alex Sibila-Ott               10  Sauk Prairie                   21:13.5  6:50 
     85   85   81  Hunter Jorgenson              12  Brodhead/Juda                  21:29.9  6:56 
     86   86  828  Dylan Kane                    11  River Valley                   21:31.4  6:56 
     87   87 1015  Tyson Urban                   10  Union Grove                    22:10.7  7:09 
     88   88  841  Bennett Woodhouse              9  River Valley                   22:24.4  7:13 
     89   89   91  Skyler Viti                   10  Brodhead/Juda                  22:37.6  7:17 
     90   90  829  Isaac Limmex                  12  River Valley                   22:38.1  7:18 
     91   91  591  Royce Jordan                  10  New Glarus/Monticello          22:40.8  7:18 
     92   92  338  Grady Maves                   12  Evansville                     23:11.7  7:28 
     93   93  601  Jack Umhoefer                 11  New Glarus/Monticello          23:24.5  7:33 
     94   94  590  Ethan Johnson                  9  New Glarus/Monticello          23:40.8  7:38 
     95   95  831  Patrick Marck                  9  River Valley                   24:24.4  7:52 
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       1.    35  McFarland                                  (16:44.1  83:40.2 1:47.0)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Isaac Ewing               12 15:54.2
       2      2  Spencer Alf               12 16:12.4
       3      3  Henry Piec                11 16:17.5
       4     14  Charlie Liakos            10 17:34.9
       5     15  Blake Doolan              10 17:41.2
       6   ( 30) Brady Ochalla             12 18:26.1
       7   ( 61) Lucas Grossman            10 19:33.5

       2.    69  Monroe                                     (17:27.1  87:15.3 1:40.5)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Tre Dammen                11 16:19.6
       2     11  Kamrin Gerber-Reamer      10 17:28.6
       3     13  Padriac Houston           12 17:32.2
       4     20  Weston Huntsman            9 17:54.8
       5     21  Kylan Ditsworth           12 18:00.1
       6   ( 51) Elijah Cook               10 19:09.2

       3.    89  Oregon                                     (17:49.2  89:06.0 0:52.0)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Zion Gratz                11 17:21.3
       2     12  Joseph Downey             12 17:29.6
       3     17  Ryan Fahey                12 17:49.2
       4     25  Kaito Mikkelson           11 18:12.6
       5     26  Josiah Michels            11 18:13.3
       6   ( 29) Alex Palmer               12 18:23.2

       4.   155  Platteville                                (18:28.8  92:23.7 1:15.0)
     ====================================================
       1     16  Evan DeBuhr               10 17:47.0
       2     18  Andrew Donner             12 17:49.6
       3     38  Liam Davis                11 18:52.3
       4     39  Cash Peterson             11 18:52.8
       5     44  Dallas Tatar              12 19:02.0
       6   ( 49) Kaleb Osborne             10 19:07.4
       7   ( 67) Nathan Mumm               12 19:43.6

       5.   159  Reedsburg Area                             (18:23.9  91:59.4 2:07.4)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Jesse Dunse               12 17:12.9
       2      7  Victor Martinez           11 17:18.2
       3     43  Alex Gintz                12 19:01.2
       4     48  Payton Ferguson           12 19:06.8
       5     55  Isaac Feliciano           12 19:20.3
       6   ( 59) Jonah Williams            11 19:27.3
       7   ( 62) Dylan Pearson             11 19:34.7

       6.   160  Richland Center/Ithaca                     (18:25.2  92:05.7 2:11.3)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Ryan Stadler              11 17:19.1
       2     10  Clayton Lee               11 17:28.2
       3     35  Kiernen Culver            11 18:43.2
       4     47  Ethan Hady                12 19:04.8
       5     60  Micah Meyer                9 19:30.4
       6   ( 75) Dane Schwartz             10 20:13.1
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       7.   190  Sauk Prairie                               (18:43.6  93:37.8 1:40.2)
     ====================================================
       1     22  Austin Smith              11 18:05.0
       2     23  Jacob Wiegmann            11 18:06.7
       3     37  Charlie Endres            12 18:47.4
       4     40  Hunter Brensike           11 18:53.5
       5     68  John Fabian               12 19:45.2
       6   ( 84) Alex Sibila-Ott           10 21:13.5

       8.   202  Union Grove                                (18:48.0  94:00.0 1:09.9)
     ====================================================
       1     28  Parker Newland             9 18:15.3
       2     32  Xander Stulo               9 18:29.8
       3     33  Killian Helt              12 18:34.0
       4     52  Evan Northup              10 19:15.7
       5     57  Henry Peplinski           12 19:25.2
       6   ( 70) Abe Ackley                 9 19:55.2
       7   ( 87) Tyson Urban               10 22:10.7

       9.   250  Evansville                                 (19:08.9  95:44.3 3:45.0)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Brock Elliott             12 16:56.7
       2     27  Noah Bitz                 10 18:13.9
       3     64  Mason Millard             10 19:41.3
       4     74  Asher Lein                11 20:10.7
       5     80  Nathan Scarmon            11 20:41.7
       6   ( 92) Grady Maves               12 23:11.7

      10.   250  New Glarus/Monticello                      (19:35.6  97:57.6 4:47.8)
     ====================================================
       1     19  Ayden Wilkins             12 17:53.0
       2     36  Dylan Gardner             10 18:47.3
       3     41  Joren Salas               10 18:57.0
       4     63  Benjamin Biank             9 19:39.5
       5     91  Royce Jordan              10 22:40.8
       6   ( 93) Jack Umhoefer             11 23:24.5
       7   ( 94) Ethan Johnson              9 23:40.8

      11.   251  Delavan-Darien                             (19:09.4  95:46.9 1:52.7)
     ====================================================
       1     24  Josh Freitag              11 18:07.7
       2     31  Amran Avila Montoya       11 18:28.9
       3     58  Evan Doerksen             10 19:26.9
       4     66  Brady Taylor              10 19:43.0
       5     72  Kevin Vaughn              11 20:00.4
       6   ( 81) Avi Bieszk                11 20:45.9

      12.   287  Wisconsin Dells                            (19:36.4  98:02.0 1:38.3)
     ====================================================
       1     42  Keegan Cobbs              12 18:59.3
       2     45  Blake Schmitz             10 19:04.2
       3     46  Jonah Dietsch             10 19:04.6
       4     76  Brady Hess                10 20:16.3
       5     78  Abraham Schmitz            9 20:37.6
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      13.   308  Mount Horeb                                (19:38.9  98:14.2 1:29.6)
     ====================================================
       1     50  Nicholai Solodin-Braun    10 19:08.6
       2     54  Noah Gibbs                12 19:17.7
       3     56  Desmond Kelley            11 19:23.7
       4     69  Blake Losenegger           9 19:46.0
       5     79  Timothy Kruse             11 20:38.2
       6   ( 82) Gavin Beglinger            9 20:46.3

      14.   310  Brodhead/Juda                              (19:51.3  99:16.4 2:51.1)
     ====================================================
       1     34  Jorge Villalva            11 18:38.8
       2     53  Simon Moore               11 19:15.8
       3     65  Treyton Leutenegger       10 19:41.3
       4     73  Josh Blum                 12 20:10.6
       5     85  Hunter Jorgenson          12 21:29.9
       6   ( 89) Skyler Viti               10 22:37.6

      15.   405  River Valley                               (21:02.2  105:11.0 2:24.7)
     ====================================================
       1     71  Jackson Thatcher          10 19:59.7
       2     77  Bryce Ferguson            10 20:19.5
       3     83  Nathan Hamilton           10 20:56.0
       4     86  Dylan Kane                11 21:31.4
       5     88  Bennett Woodhouse          9 22:24.4
       6   ( 90) Isaac Limmex              12 22:38.1
       7   ( 95) Patrick Marck              9 24:24.4
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1  935  David Simon                   10  St. Ambrose Academy            16:22.2  5:17 
      2    2  936  Jonathan Simon                 9  St. Ambrose Academy            16:25.6  5:18 
      3    3 1044  Kirk Caminiti                 12  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    17:01.7  5:29 
      4    4  127  Noah Wood                     12  Cuba City                      17:06.6  5:31 
      5       454  Will Rzentkowski              10  Madison Country Day            17:11.8  5:33 
      6    5  886  Josh Richardson                9  Southwestern/Benton            17:24.3  5:37 
      7    6    9  Kaleb Broughton               11  Albany                         17:39.2  5:41 
      8    7  731  Samuel Kramer                 11  Prairie du Chien               17:41.4  5:42 
      9    8  373  Noah Lange                    11  Iowa-Grant                     17:44.2  5:43 
     10    9  436  Marshall Harris               10  Lancaster                      17:48.6  5:44 
     11   10  727  Spencer Foley                 12  Prairie du Chien               17:57.3  5:47 
     12   11  923  Simon Draves                  12  St. Ambrose Academy            18:15.1  5:53 
     13   12  938  Adam Sturm                     9  St. Ambrose Academy            18:16.9  5:54 
     14   13   51  Carson Biermeier              10  Belleville                     18:17.8  5:54 
     15   14  367  Jason Bartolo-Garcia          10  Iowa-Grant                     18:22.2  5:55 
     16   15 1047  Travis Dreikosen              11  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    18:25.0  5:56 
     17   16  370  Will Fulton                   11  Iowa-Grant                     18:33.1  5:59 
     18   17   10  Kamden Broughton               9  Albany                         18:39.3  6:01 
     19   18  368  Ubaldo Bartolo-Marin          10  Iowa-Grant                     18:53.8  6:05 
     20   19   15  Beckett Wachholz              11  Albany                         18:56.2  6:06 
     21   20  199  Marcus Kendall                10  Darlington                     18:59.2  6:07 
     22   21  431  Gavyn Cooley                  10  Lancaster                      19:01.4  6:08 
     23   22  376  Angel Vazquez-Bartolo         10  Iowa-Grant                     19:02.3  6:08 
     24   23 1046  Noah Doescher                 11  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    19:03.4  6:09 
     25   24  736  Treyton Reames                10  Prairie du Chien               19:06.0  6:09 
     26   25  931  Daniel Nornberg               11  St. Ambrose Academy            19:08.0  6:10 
     27   26  119  Remington Hrubes              11  Cuba City                      19:12.0  6:11 
     28   27  988  Isaac Harkness                 9  Tri State Homeschool           19:14.3  6:12 
     29   28   11  River Cockroft                10  Albany                         19:18.1  6:13 
     30   29  943  Sam Zakrzewski                 9  St. Ambrose Academy            19:21.9  6:14 
     31   30  375  C.J. Straka                   12  Iowa-Grant                     19:26.3  6:16 
     32   31  198  Phoenix Johnson               10  Darlington                     19:28.0  6:16 
     33   32  450  Seaver Sperle                 10  Lancaster                      19:44.7  6:22 
     34   33  374  Beckem Stecklein              10  Iowa-Grant                     19:44.9  6:22 
     35   34  200  Landon King                   12  Darlington                     19:48.0  6:23 
     36   35  215  Brandon Reyes                 11  Darlington                     19:56.3  6:26 
     37   36  435  Logan Harding                 12  Lancaster                      20:02.8  6:28 
     38   37 1053  Trevor Owens                  12  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    20:06.1  6:29 
     39   38  737  Landon Smith                   9  Prairie du Chien               20:08.7  6:30 
     40   39  117  Isaac Hermsen                 11  Cuba City                      20:08.9  6:30 
     41   40 1051  Andrew Murray                 10  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    20:11.3  6:30 
     42   41  442  Jon Lindholm                  10  Lancaster                      20:12.5  6:31 
     43   42  121  Jace Niles                    11  Cuba City                      20:14.5  6:31 
     44   43  209  Kane McDermott                11  Darlington                     20:16.4  6:32 
     45   44  197  Junior Jimenez                12  Darlington                     20:22.8  6:34 
     46   45  182  Eli Aird                      12  Darlington                     20:24.4  6:35 
     47   46  728  Lane Henderson                10  Prairie du Chien               20:52.3  6:44 
     48   47  116  Gabe Heins                     9  Cuba City                      20:58.5  6:46 
     49   48    8  Brodyn Bakken                  9  Albany                         21:01.9  6:47 
     50   49  882  Caleb Craugh                   9  Southwestern/Benton            21:04.9  6:48 
     51   50 1056  Finn Sutherland               11  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    21:20.2  6:53 
     52   51  883  Karson Gleason                 9  Southwestern/Benton            21:22.0  6:53 
     53   52  983  Nehemiah Cartwright           11  Tri State Homeschool           21:22.6  6:53 
     54   53  125  Austin Weber                  12  Cuba City                      21:23.9  6:54 
     55   54  432  Clement Duve                  12  Lancaster                      21:29.4  6:56 
     56   55   59  Adrian Scott                  10  Belleville                     21:31.6  6:56 
     57   56  440  Haruki Koyama                 11  Lancaster                      21:35.1  6:57 
     58   57 1054  Isaac Prochaska               10  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    21:53.9  7:03 
     59   58  726  Garrett DeHart                11  Prairie du Chien               22:10.4  7:09 
     60   59  730  Joseph Kramer                 11  Prairie du Chien               22:14.4  7:10 
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  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   60   56  Adrian Jenkins                12  Belleville                     22:22.1  7:12 
     62   61  989  Silas Klar                    11  Tri State Homeschool           22:50.9  7:22 
     63   62   55  Nolan Hisel                    9  Belleville                     23:09.1  7:28 
     64   63  885  Scott Perkins                  9  Southwestern/Benton            23:18.1  7:30 
     65       873  Stefano Karavergos             9  Shullsburg/Belmont             23:29.3  7:34 
     66   64   52  Aiden Buol                    10  Belleville                     23:38.9  7:37 
     67   65 8778  Gavin Hartwig                 11  Albany                         23:50.8  7:41 
     68   66  995  Dominic Larson                11  Tri State Homeschool           23:54.9  7:42 
     69   67  996  Samuel Larson                  9  Tri State Homeschool           23:55.2  7:42 
     70   68   54  Noah Hesch                    10  Belleville                     24:29.1  7:53 
     71       874  Elliot Searles                11  Shullsburg/Belmont             24:45.1  7:58 
     72   69  884  Mason Pearce                  10  Southwestern/Benton            25:40.1  8:16 
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       1.    51  St. Ambrose Academy                        (17:41.6  88:27.8 2:45.8)
     ====================================================
       1      1  David Simon               10 16:22.2
       2      2  Jonathan Simon             9 16:25.6
       3     11  Simon Draves              12 18:15.1
       4     12  Adam Sturm                 9 18:16.9
       5     25  Daniel Nornberg           11 19:08.0
       6   ( 29) Sam Zakrzewski             9 19:21.9

       2.    78  Iowa-Grant                                 (18:31.2  92:35.6 1:18.1)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Noah Lange                11 17:44.2
       2     14  Jason Bartolo-Garcia      10 18:22.2
       3     16  Will Fulton               11 18:33.1
       4     18  Ubaldo Bartolo-Marin      10 18:53.8
       5     22  Angel Vazquez-Bartolo     10 19:02.3
       6   ( 30) C.J. Straka               12 19:26.3
       7   ( 33) Beckem Stecklein          10 19:44.9

       3.   118  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld                (18:57.5  94:47.5 3:09.6)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Kirk Caminiti             12 17:01.7
       2     15  Travis Dreikosen          11 18:25.0
       3     23  Noah Doescher             11 19:03.4
       4     37  Trevor Owens              12 20:06.1
       5     40  Andrew Murray             10 20:11.3
       6   ( 50) Finn Sutherland           11 21:20.2
       7   ( 57) Isaac Prochaska           10 21:53.9

       4.   118  Albany                                     (19:07.0  95:34.7 3:22.7)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Kaleb Broughton           11 17:39.2
       2     17  Kamden Broughton           9 18:39.3
       3     19  Beckett Wachholz          11 18:56.2
       4     28  River Cockroft            10 19:18.1
       5     48  Brodyn Bakken              9 21:01.9
       6   ( 65) Gavin Hartwig             11 23:50.8

       5.   125  Prairie du Chien                           (19:09.2  95:45.7 3:10.9)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Samuel Kramer             11 17:41.4
       2     10  Spencer Foley             12 17:57.3
       3     24  Treyton Reames            10 19:06.0
       4     38  Landon Smith               9 20:08.7
       5     46  Lane Henderson            10 20:52.3
       6   ( 58) Garrett DeHart            11 22:10.4
       7   ( 59) Joseph Kramer             11 22:14.4

       6.   139  Lancaster                                  (19:22.0  96:50.0 2:23.9)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Marshall Harris           10 17:48.6
       2     21  Gavyn Cooley              10 19:01.4
       3     32  Seaver Sperle             10 19:44.7
       4     36  Logan Harding             12 20:02.8
       5     41  Jon Lindholm              10 20:12.5
       6   ( 54) Clement Duve              12 21:29.4
       7   ( 56) Haruki Koyama             11 21:35.1
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       7.   158  Cuba City                                  (19:32.1  97:40.5 3:51.9)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Noah Wood                 12 17:06.6
       2     26  Remington Hrubes          11 19:12.0
       3     39  Isaac Hermsen             11 20:08.9
       4     42  Jace Niles                11 20:14.5
       5     47  Gabe Heins                 9 20:58.5
       6   ( 53) Austin Weber              12 21:23.9

       8.   163  Darlington                                 (19:41.6  98:27.9 1:17.2)
     ====================================================
       1     20  Marcus Kendall            10 18:59.2
       2     31  Phoenix Johnson           10 19:28.0
       3     34  Landon King               12 19:48.0
       4     35  Brandon Reyes             11 19:56.3
       5     43  Kane McDermott            11 20:16.4
       6   ( 44) Junior Jimenez            12 20:22.8
       7   ( 45) Eli Aird                  12 20:24.4

       9.   237  Southwestern/Benton                        (21:45.9  108:49.4 8:15.8)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Josh Richardson            9 17:24.3
       2     49  Caleb Craugh               9 21:04.9
       3     51  Karson Gleason             9 21:22.0
       4     63  Scott Perkins              9 23:18.1
       5     69  Mason Pearce              10 25:40.1

      10.   254  Belleville                                 (21:47.9  108:59.5 5:21.1)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Carson Biermeier          10 18:17.8
       2     55  Adrian Scott              10 21:31.6
       3     60  Adrian Jenkins            12 22:22.1
       4     62  Nolan Hisel                9 23:09.1
       5     64  Aiden Buol                10 23:38.9
       6   ( 68) Noah Hesch                10 24:29.1

      11.   273  Tri State Homeschool                       (22:15.6  111:17.9 4:40.9)
     ====================================================
       1     27  Isaac Harkness             9 19:14.3
       2     52  Nehemiah Cartwright       11 21:22.6
       3     61  Silas Klar                11 22:50.9
       4     66  Dominic Larson            11 23:54.9
       5     67  Samuel Larson              9 23:55.2
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1  506  Brady Keehn                   11  Monroe                         18:54.1  6:06 
      2    2  654  Liam Palmer                   10  Oregon                         19:02.8  6:08 
      3    3  660  Daniel Schuetz                 9  Oregon                         19:02.9  6:08 
      4    4  642  Lucas Kuhlman                 10  Oregon                         19:03.7  6:09 
      5    5  500  Austin Fuller                 12  Monroe                         19:18.9  6:14 
      6    6  683  Isaac Kamps                   10  Platteville                    19:23.4  6:15 
      7    7  479  Matthew Ochalla                9  McFarland                      19:23.9  6:15 
      8    8  754  Trenton Dehn                  11  Reedsburg Area                 19:25.1  6:15 
      9    9  481  Tommy Rogers                  10  McFarland                      19:26.3  6:16 
     10   10  640  Brendan Juvinall              12  Oregon                         19:30.9  6:17 
     11   11  299  Logan Swinehart                9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       19:32.4  6:18 
     12   12  509  Landon Smith                   9  Monroe                         19:38.5  6:20 
     13   13  647  Tyler Mehring                 12  Oregon                         19:38.5  6:20 
     14       791  Braysen Garcia-Boland         10  Richland Center/Ithaca         19:38.8  6:20 
     15   14  510  Lucas Veeder                   9  Monroe                         19:39.8  6:20 
     16   15  692  Louie Peterson                 9  Platteville                    19:42.0  6:21 
     17   16  633  Philip Emmerich               12  Oregon                         19:43.6  6:21 
     18   17  750  Titan Andrus                   9  Reedsburg Area                 19:43.7  6:21 
     19   18  641  Westin Kipp                   11  Oregon                         19:50.3  6:24 
     20       658  Henry Rothering               11  Oregon                         19:50.8  6:24 
     21   19  679  Guthrie Cline                 11  Platteville                    19:51.3  6:24 
     22   20  229  Samuel Baca                   11  Delavan-Darien                 19:52.7  6:24 
     23       652  Simon Niemcek                 12  Oregon                         19:54.3  6:25 
     24   21  508  Eli Schaefer                  11  Monroe                         19:59.6  6:27 
     25   22  690  Charles Penn                  11  Platteville                    20:04.2  6:28 
     26   23  864  Austin Pontel                 11  Sauk Prairie                   20:15.5  6:32 
     27       629  Jonah Cowan                   12  Oregon                         20:19.8  6:33 
     28   24  761  Caleb Klingaman                9  Reedsburg Area                 20:20.3  6:33 
     29   25 1048  Mason Durst                    9  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    20:21.8  6:34 
     30   26  922  John Paul Draves              10  St. Ambrose Academy            20:30.0  6:36 
     31   27  940  Elijah Tumpach                 9  St. Ambrose Academy            20:39.9  6:40 
     32   28  693  Max Peterson                   9  Platteville                    20:40.6  6:40 
     33   29  237  Varick Schroeder              12  Delavan-Darien                 20:45.6  6:41 
     34   30  205  Martin Lobato                 12  Darlington                     20:47.7  6:42 
     35   31  694  Mazin Plumb                   11  Platteville                    20:47.9  6:42 
     36   32  934  Joseph Pope                   12  St. Ambrose Academy            20:48.4  6:42 
     37       456  Max Wickman                   10  Madison Country Day            20:52.3  6:44 
     38   33  933  Johnny Parker                 11  St. Ambrose Academy            20:53.7  6:44 
     39       455  Leo Schulze                    9  Madison Country Day            20:56.5  6:45 
     40   34  860  Aaron Clement                 10  Sauk Prairie                   20:58.8  6:46 
     41   35  554  Marc Stoddard                 11  Mount Horeb                    21:00.6  6:46 
     42       637  Chris Hessler                 11  Oregon                         21:06.9  6:48 
     43       627  Henry Burmeister              12  Oregon                         21:07.7  6:49 
     44       428  Max Baudhuin                  10  Lancaster                      21:08.6  6:49 
     45   36  929  Wyatt Jolly                   10  St. Ambrose Academy            21:09.0  6:49 
     46       448  John Muldoon                  10  Lancaster                      21:09.2  6:49 
     47   37  471  Andrew Eisenga                12  McFarland                      21:09.5  6:49 
     48   38  857  Micah Boerger                 11  Sauk Prairie                   21:12.6  6:50 
     49   39  867  Logan Sorg                    10  Sauk Prairie                   21:12.9  6:50 
     50       632  Nolan Eiche                    9  Oregon                         21:13.5  6:50 
     51   40  235  Ty Hillson                    11  Delavan-Darien                 21:15.7  6:51 
     52   41  475  Nolan King                    12  McFarland                      21:16.1  6:51 
     53   42  472  Maddox Emrich                 12  McFarland                      21:18.8  6:52 
     54        50  Matt Allen                     9  Belleville                     21:25.3  6:54 
     55   43  284  Elliot Hesseling              10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:27.0  6:55 
     56       655  Kalin Peterson                 9  Oregon                         21:27.2  6:55 
     57        13  Tyler Patchen                 11  Albany                         21:31.7  6:56 
     58   44  499  Bryant Froseth                10  Monroe                         21:32.4  6:56 
     59       638  Lincoln Hoy                   11  Oregon                         21:33.4  6:57 
     60       646  Brady Mehring                  9  Oregon                         21:33.7  6:57 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
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     61       662  Wilson Sodemann                9  Oregon                         21:35.3  6:57 
     62   45  696  Lucas Taber                   12  Platteville                    21:35.4  6:57 
     63   46  227  Owen ALter                     9  Delavan-Darien                 21:35.7  6:58 
     64   47  863  Cameron Hellenbrand           11  Sauk Prairie                   21:36.0  6:58 
     65   48  759  Nolan Fletcher                12  Reedsburg Area                 21:40.6  6:59 
     66   49 1043  Ben Bures                     10  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    21:41.3  6:59 
     67   50  858  Drake Brensike                10  Sauk Prairie                   21:44.3  7:00 
     68       645  Tyler Mand                     9  Oregon                         21:45.3  7:01 
     69   51  763  Jake Lichte                   10  Reedsburg Area                 21:47.2  7:01 
     70   52  483  Chase Weber                    9  McFarland                      21:48.2  7:02 
     71       799  Conner Montes                 11  Richland Center/Ithaca         21:50.2  7:02 
     72   53  538  Benjamin Brohn                11  Mount Horeb                    21:59.4  7:05 
     73       371  Alexis Gaytan-Gonzales        11  Iowa-Grant                     22:01.9  7:06 
     74       685  Caleb McKernan                12  Platteville                    22:03.8  7:07 
     75   54  920  Noah Cavanaugh                 9  St. Ambrose Academy            22:08.1  7:08 
     76   55  223  Mason Wiegel                  10  Darlington                     22:13.0  7:10 
     77       698  Cole Wolf                      9  Platteville                    22:21.0  7:12 
     78   56  295  Carver Potterton               9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       22:23.1  7:13 
     79       644  Oliver Lehnherr               11  Oregon                         22:23.8  7:13 
     80   57  193  William Gonzalez              12  Darlington                     22:23.8  7:13 
     81   58  548  Keaton Littel                 12  Mount Horeb                    22:26.4  7:14 
     82   59  476  Connor Lau                    11  McFarland                      22:27.0  7:14 
     83   60  281  Ben Engel                      9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       22:27.4  7:14 
     84       467  Aiden Alvis                   10  McFarland                      22:27.6  7:14 
     85       684  Connor Keleher                10  Platteville                    22:28.4  7:14 
     86   61  552  Nathaniel Sherven             10  Mount Horeb                    22:30.2  7:15 
     87   62  769  Dylan Wagner                  10  Reedsburg Area                 22:34.4  7:16 
     88   63  768  Caden Schultz                  9  Reedsburg Area                 22:42.7  7:19 
     89       372  Connor Johnson                10  Iowa-Grant                     22:43.9  7:19 
     90   64  297  Carson Schroeder              11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       22:45.9  7:20 
     91       767  Andrew Schultz                 9  Reedsburg Area                 22:52.8  7:22 
     92       663  Henley Strifler               10  Oregon                         22:53.4  7:23 
     93   65  204  Jonas Lobato                  10  Darlington                     22:59.2  7:24 
     94   66 1055  Brigham Schauff               10  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    23:04.7  7:26 
     95       689  Konrad Osborne                12  Platteville                    23:05.8  7:27 
     96       369  Holdyn Degenhardt             10  Iowa-Grant                     23:06.4  7:27 
     97       628  Jayden Cowan                  10  Oregon                         23:11.0  7:28 
     98       752  Gavin Campbell                 9  Reedsburg Area                 23:13.2  7:29 
     99       753  Asher Christensen             12  Reedsburg Area                 23:13.3  7:29 
    100       124  Lucas Thoma                   11  Cuba City                      23:14.6  7:29 
    101   67  544  Henry Isaacson                11  Mount Horeb                    23:15.2  7:30 
    102   68  921  Michael Donohoe               11  St. Ambrose Academy            23:18.5  7:31 
    103       928  Tanner Huset                   9  St. Ambrose Academy            23:19.1  7:31 
    104       786  Herry Clancy                   9  Richland Center/Ithaca         23:19.2  7:31 
    105       446  Trayton McLimans              10  Lancaster                      23:20.0  7:31 
    106   69  286  Liam Kabat                     9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:24.2  7:32 
    107   70  187  Ruben Bello                   12  Darlington                     23:27.7  7:34 
    108   71  231  Dan DeJesus                   10  Delavan-Darien                 23:54.0  7:42 
    109       667  Owen Yunke                     9  Oregon                         24:02.4  7:45 
    110        85  Tegan Pinnow                  11  Brodhead/Juda                  24:07.3  7:46 
    111       109  Brayden Coffey                12  Cuba City                      24:16.5  7:49 
    112       765  Jerimiah Olivares             10  Reedsburg Area                 24:20.0  7:50 
    113       695  Marshal Rooney                11  Platteville                    24:22.4  7:51 
    114       762  Draygon Lange                  9  Reedsburg Area                 24:29.1  7:53 
    115       666  Jack Yunke                     9  Oregon                         24:31.4  7:54 
    116   72  236  Jeremy Johnson                 9  Delavan-Darien                 24:43.0  7:58 
    117       937  Zach Spangler                 11  St. Ambrose Academy            24:53.5  8:01 
    118       678  Gabriel Armstrong              9  Platteville                    24:58.3  8:03 
    119       588  Nathan Heil                   12  New Glarus/Monticello          24:58.9  8:03 
    120   73  224  Evander Wolfe                 11  Darlington                     25:00.8  8:04 
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    121       942  Luke Zakrzewski               11  St. Ambrose Academy            25:01.2  8:04 
    122   74 1049  Dominik Greene                10  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    25:08.2  8:06 
    123        86  Franco Ramirez                11  Brodhead/Juda                  25:12.3  8:07 
    124   75  546  Laszlo Kelley                  9  Mount Horeb                    25:12.6  8:07 
    125   76  550  Jakoby Matz                   12  Mount Horeb                    25:20.8  8:10 
    126       482  Drew Tokheim                  12  McFarland                      25:23.7  8:11 
    127   77  201  Oliver King                    9  Darlington                     25:29.5  8:13 
    128       210  Yexon Moncada-Lanza           12  Darlington                     25:30.1  8:13 
    129       735  Carter Neis                    9  Prairie du Chien               25:34.8  8:14 
    130       484  Gus Wegner                     9  McFarland                      25:44.1  8:17 
    131       657  Connor Reed                    9  Oregon                         25:47.3  8:19 
    132       626  Zachary Brink                  9  Oregon                         25:55.0  8:21 
    133       740  Finnian Stafford-Johnson      11  Prairie du Chien               25:56.7  8:22 
    134       659  Ayden Schaalma                11  Oregon                         25:57.4  8:22 
    135       190  Behrett Cecil                  9  Darlington                     25:58.6  8:22 
    136       186  Emanuel Arriaga               11  Darlington                     26:00.1  8:23 
    137       469  Easton Becher-Etnier           9  McFarland                      26:02.7  8:23 
    138   78  507  James Mayer                   11  Monroe                         26:05.7  8:24 
    139        77  Tayte Dosio                    9  Brodhead/Juda                  26:11.7  8:26 
    140       189  Josue Castro                  12  Darlington                     26:12.6  8:27 
    141       433  Westin Fritz                   9  Lancaster                      26:27.7  8:32 
    142       218  Balta Roman                   11  Darlington                     26:47.8  8:38 
    143       543  Calvin Hyunh                  12  Mount Horeb                    26:55.5  8:40 
    144       770  Sean Walker                    9  Reedsburg Area                 27:09.7  8:45 
    145       751  Sam Bauer                      9  Reedsburg Area                 27:14.5  8:47 
    146       111  Benji Dawson                  10  Cuba City                      27:32.1  8:52 
    147   79  243  Kiefer Wolf                   10  Delavan-Darien                 27:36.4  8:54 
    148   80 1042  Nolan Baryenbruch             10  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    27:40.2  8:55 
    149       594  Max Marty                     12  New Glarus/Monticello          28:49.8  9:17 
    150        53  Keegan Dohm                   12  Belleville                     29:03.9  9:22 
    151       927  Isaiah Heller                  9  St. Ambrose Academy            29:15.2  9:25 
    152       541  Rafe Hart-Bell                 9  Mount Horeb                    29:45.2  9:35 
    153       661  Jesse Snow                    10  Oregon                         31:06.0 10:01 
    154   81 1050  Anthony Kempton               11  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    31:12.7 10:03 
    155       453  Anuj Agrawal                  10  Madison Country Day            31:37.8 10:11 
    156   82 1045  Charles Crowson               10  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    31:55.7 10:17 
    157       234  Dominic Gluchman              11  Delavan-Darien                 32:49.5 10:34 
    158       596  Michelangelo O'Brien          12  New Glarus/Monticello          34:19.3 11:03 
    159       503  Evan Grossman                 11  Monroe                         34:38.2 11:09 
    160        57  Shannon McCall                10  Belleville                     37:47.7 12:10 
    161        60  Dallas Ziegler                12  Belleville                     38:24.6 12:22 
    162       656  Tiberius Protzman              9  Oregon                         49:18.1 15:53 
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       1.    32  Oregon                                     (19:15.8  96:18.8 0:35.7)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Liam Palmer               10 19:02.8
       2      3  Daniel Schuetz             9 19:02.9
       3      4  Lucas Kuhlman             10 19:03.7
       4     10  Brendan Juvinall          12 19:30.9
       5     13  Tyler Mehring             12 19:38.5
       6   ( 16) Philip Emmerich           12 19:43.6
       7   ( 18) Westin Kipp               11 19:50.3

       2.    53  Monroe                                     (19:30.2  97:30.9 1:05.5)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Brady Keehn               11 18:54.1
       2      5  Austin Fuller             12 19:18.9
       3     12  Landon Smith               9 19:38.5
       4     14  Lucas Veeder               9 19:39.8
       5     21  Eli Schaefer              11 19:59.6
       6   ( 44) Bryant Froseth            10 21:32.4
       7   ( 78) James Mayer               11 26:05.7

       3.    90  Platteville                                (19:56.3  99:41.5 1:17.2)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Isaac Kamps               10 19:23.4
       2     15  Louie Peterson             9 19:42.0
       3     19  Guthrie Cline             11 19:51.3
       4     22  Charles Penn              11 20:04.2
       5     28  Max Peterson               9 20:40.6
       6   ( 31) Mazin Plumb               11 20:47.9
       7   ( 45) Lucas Taber               12 21:35.4

       4.   136  McFarland                                  (20:31.0  102:34.6 1:54.9)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Matthew Ochalla            9 19:23.9
       2      9  Tommy Rogers              10 19:26.3
       3     37  Andrew Eisenga            12 21:09.5
       4     41  Nolan King                12 21:16.1
       5     42  Maddox Emrich             12 21:18.8
       6   ( 52) Chase Weber                9 21:48.2
       7   ( 59) Connor Lau                11 22:27.0

       5.   148  Reedsburg Area                             (20:35.4  102:56.9 2:22.1)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Trenton Dehn              11 19:25.1
       2     17  Titan Andrus               9 19:43.7
       3     24  Caleb Klingaman            9 20:20.3
       4     48  Nolan Fletcher            12 21:40.6
       5     51  Jake Lichte               10 21:47.2
       6   ( 62) Dylan Wagner              10 22:34.4
       7   ( 63) Caden Schultz              9 22:42.7

       6.   154  St. Ambrose Academy                        (20:48.2  104:01.0 0:39.0)
     ====================================================
       1     26  John Paul Draves          10 20:30.0
       2     27  Elijah Tumpach             9 20:39.9
       3     32  Joseph Pope               12 20:48.4
       4     33  Johnny Parker             11 20:53.7
       5     36  Wyatt Jolly               10 21:09.0
       6   ( 54) Noah Cavanaugh             9 22:08.1
       7   ( 68) Michael Donohoe           11 23:18.5
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       7.   181  Sauk Prairie                               (21:03.2  105:15.8 1:20.5)
     ====================================================
       1     23  Austin Pontel             11 20:15.5
       2     34  Aaron Clement             10 20:58.8
       3     38  Micah Boerger             11 21:12.6
       4     39  Logan Sorg                10 21:12.9
       5     47  Cameron Hellenbrand       11 21:36.0
       6   ( 50) Drake Brensike            10 21:44.3

       8.   206  Delavan-Darien                             (21:28.8  107:23.7 4:01.3)
     ====================================================
       1     20  Samuel Baca               11 19:52.7
       2     29  Varick Schroeder          12 20:45.6
       3     40  Ty Hillson                11 21:15.7
       4     46  Owen ALter                 9 21:35.7
       5     71  Dan DeJesus               10 23:54.0
       6   ( 72) Jeremy Johnson             9 24:43.0
       7   ( 79) Kiefer Wolf               10 27:36.4

       9.   234  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (21:43.2  108:35.8 3:13.5)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Logan Swinehart            9 19:32.4
       2     43  Elliot Hesseling          10 21:27.0
       3     56  Carver Potterton           9 22:23.1
       4     60  Ben Engel                  9 22:27.4
       5     64  Carson Schroeder          11 22:45.9
       6   ( 69) Liam Kabat                 9 23:24.2

      10.   274  Mount Horeb                                (22:14.4  111:11.8 2:14.6)
     ====================================================
       1     35  Marc Stoddard             11 21:00.6
       2     53  Benjamin Brohn            11 21:59.4
       3     58  Keaton Littel             12 22:26.4
       4     61  Nathaniel Sherven         10 22:30.2
       5     67  Henry Isaacson            11 23:15.2
       6   ( 75) Laszlo Kelley              9 25:12.6
       7   ( 76) Jakoby Matz               12 25:20.8

      11.   277  Darlington                                 (22:22.3  111:51.4 2:40.0)
     ====================================================
       1     30  Martin Lobato             12 20:47.7
       2     55  Mason Wiegel              10 22:13.0
       3     57  William Gonzalez          12 22:23.8
       4     65  Jonas Lobato              10 22:59.2
       5     70  Ruben Bello               12 23:27.7
       6   ( 73) Evander Wolfe             11 25:00.8
       7   ( 77) Oliver King                9 25:29.5

      12.   294  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld                (23:35.3  117:56.2 7:18.4)
     ====================================================
       1     25  Mason Durst                9 20:21.8
       2     49  Ben Bures                 10 21:41.3
       3     66  Brigham Schauff           10 23:04.7
       4     74  Dominik Greene            10 25:08.2
       5     80  Nolan Baryenbruch         10 27:40.2
       6   ( 81) Anthony Kempton           11 31:12.7
       7   ( 82) Charles Crowson           10 31:55.7
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      1    1  790  Owen Drier                     8  Richland Center/Ithaca          7:57.4  5:19 
      2    2  329  Sebastian Cortes-Cadena        7  Evansville                      8:45.1  5:51 
      3    3 8775  Ilija Polebitski               8  Platteville                     8:48.4  5:53 
      4    4  982  Daniel Borgen                  8  Tri State Homeschool            9:05.5  6:04 
      5    5 8777  Luka Svircev                   8  Platteville                     9:07.8  6:06 
      6    6  387  Eli Fulton                     7  Iowa-Grant Middle School        9:11.2  6:08 
      7    7  345  Nolan Spaeth                   7  Evansville                      9:17.7  6:12 
      8    8  282  Arrow Greenwood                8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point        9:18.8  6:13 
      9    9  292  Brayden McWilliams             8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point        9:20.6  6:14 
     10   10   28  Blake Durst                    7  Barneveld Middle School         9:21.3  6:15 
     11   11  287  Jude Langreck                  6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point        9:21.6  6:15 
     12   12  279  Eli Brokopp                    8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point        9:24.2  6:17 
     13   13  332  Kellen Gorman                  6  Evansville                      9:26.9  6:18 
     14   14  280  Jack Christopher               7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point        9:28.1  6:19 
     15       353  Hayden Gates                   7  Galena Middle School            9:28.2  6:19 
     16        79  Ashton Henze                   8  Brodhead/Juda                   9:30.5  6:21 
     17       354  Augie Hesselbacher             7  Galena Middle School            9:30.9  6:21 
     18   15  115  Branko Garcia                  8  Cuba City                       9:31.9  6:22 
     19   16  300  Jack Tippett                   7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point        9:32.0  6:22 
     20   17  793  Evan Hady                      6  Richland Center/Ithaca          9:35.2  6:24 
     21   18  291  Jace McReynolds                7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point        9:36.1  6:25 
     22   19  898  Isaac Droessler                8  Southwestern/Benton MS          9:36.3  6:25 
     23       288  Bo Lindsey                     8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point        9:37.1  6:25 
     24   20 8776  Cole Siegl-Gesin               7  Platteville                     9:38.2  6:26 
     25   21 8770  Isaac Charles                  6  Platteville                     9:45.0  6:30 
     26   22  337  Oliver Bollig                  6  Evansville                      9:45.4  6:31 
     27   23  439  Raylon Kipper                  7  Lancaster                       9:46.3  6:31 
     28   24  990  Benjamin Krueschel             8  Tri State Homeschool            9:47.6  6:32 
     29   25  804  James Waterfall                6  Richland Center/Ithaca          9:52.8  6:36 
     30   26  333  Ryan Harris                    7  Evansville                      9:57.6  6:39 
     31       278  Brady Blackford                7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point        9:58.5  6:39 
     32   27  221  Lydon Wamsley                  6  Darlington                      9:59.1  6:40 
     33   28  589  Beau Hoesly                    8  New Glarus/Monticello           9:59.3  6:40 
     34   29   34  Grady Kluesner                 7  Barneveld Middle School         9:59.9  6:40 
     35   30  823  Ramsey Amble                   8  River Valley                   10:01.1  6:41 
     36   31  447  Brody Moore                    8  Lancaster                      10:01.8  6:42 
     37   32  835  Landon Steigenberger           7  River Valley                   10:02.0  6:42 
     38   33 8774  William Mast                   8  Platteville                    10:02.1  6:42 
     39   34  955  Andrew Carrano                 6  St. Ambrose Academy MS         10:03.3  6:43 
     40   35  444  Valentin Martinez              7  Lancaster                      10:03.5  6:43 
     41   36  341  Henry Nyhus                    8  Evansville                     10:03.9  6:43 
     42   37  902  Quinn Williams                 7  Southwestern/Benton MS         10:06.3  6:45 
     43   38  386  Alex Bartolo-Marin             8  Iowa-Grant Middle School       10:06.4  6:45 
     44   39  991  Gabriel Krueschel              6  Tri State Homeschool           10:06.9  6:45 
     45   40  797  Maddox Meyer                   7  Richland Center/Ithaca         10:08.7  6:46 
     46       277  Nathan Allendorf               6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:09.0  6:46 
     47   41 8772  Joseph Erickson                8  Platteville                    10:10.2  6:47 
     48   42  832  August Polkinghorne            8  River Valley                   10:10.4  6:47 
     49   43  897  Clayton Droessler              5  Southwestern/Benton MS         10:12.7  6:49 
     50   44  328  Sebastion Blume                8  Evansville                     10:13.9  6:50 
     51   45  824  Karl Fair                      8  River Valley                   10:14.3  6:50 
     52        87  Malachi Shank                  8  Brodhead/Juda                  10:15.5  6:51 
     53   46  959  Jase Parker                    6  St. Ambrose Academy MS         10:23.0  6:56 
     54   47  794  Brian Johnsrud                 6  Richland Center/Ithaca         10:24.3  6:57 
     55   48   33  Holden Johnson                 6  Barneveld Middle School        10:28.9  7:00 
     56   49   36  Sawyer Swenson                 8  Barneveld Middle School        10:30.8  7:01 
     57   50  800  Liam Rodgers                   6  Richland Center/Ithaca         10:31.1  7:01 
     58   51  429  Briar Bontreger                6  Lancaster                      10:32.5  7:02 
     59   52  900  Tucker Reichmann               6  Southwestern/Benton MS         10:33.1  7:03 
     60   53  445  Ethan McLimans                 7  Lancaster                      10:34.2  7:03 
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     61       342  Quentin Roys                   7  Evansville                     10:34.3  7:03 
     62   54  992  Phineas Kruschel               4  Tri State Homeschool           10:35.3  7:04 
     63   55  113  Evan Flesch                    8  Cuba City                      10:35.5  7:04 
     64   56 1000  Jacob Pronschinske             4  Tri State Homeschool           10:35.7  7:04 
     65       344  Desmond Schlapper              6  Evansville                     10:36.2  7:05 
     66       340  Zander Naatz                   7  Evansville                     10:37.2  7:05 
     67       355  Ian Tancrell                   8  Galena Middle School           10:39.0  7:06 
     68   57  597  Henry Olson                    6  New Glarus/Monticello          10:43.4  7:09 
     69   58  899  Rylan Hahn                     7  Southwestern/Benton MS         10:43.9  7:10 
     70   59  583  Emmitt Coon                    6  New Glarus/Monticello          10:47.2  7:12 
     71   60  438  Elias Ingebritsen              7  Lancaster                      10:49.7  7:14 
     72   61  118  Isaac Horsfield                6  Cuba City                      10:50.2  7:14 
     73   62  834  Elijah Quigley                 7  River Valley                   10:57.5  7:19 
     74       738  Brycen Sondreal                7  Prairie du Chien               11:00.1  7:21 
     75       739  Jordan Sondreal                5  Prairie du Chien               11:02.5  7:22 
     76        14  Merrick Vozka                  7  Albany                         11:09.4  7:27 
     77   63  211  Braxton Parker                 6  Darlington                     11:09.7  7:27 
     78   64   26  Carson Aschliman               7  Barneveld Middle School        11:11.5  7:28 
     79   65 1001  David Runde                    8  Tri State Homeschool           11:12.5  7:29 
     80   66  389  George Linscheid               6  Iowa-Grant Middle School       11:13.0  7:29 
     81   67  388  Hayden Johll                   8  Iowa-Grant Middle School       11:13.5  7:29 
     82   68  985  Klay Conley                    5  Tri State Homeschool           11:15.5  7:31 
     83   69  901  Dane Schroeder                 5  Southwestern/Benton MS         11:16.6  7:32 
     84   70  120  Josh Klein                     8  Cuba City                      11:21.7  7:35 
     85   71  126  Elliot Williams                6  Cuba City                      11:22.6  7:36 
     86       334  LaBeause Jackson               8  Evansville                     11:25.2  7:37 
     87   72  441  Reece Krantz                   8  Lancaster                      11:28.7  7:40 
     88       984  Jack Chitwood                  6  Tri State Homeschool           11:30.2  7:41 
     89   73  894  Michael Adams                  7  Southwestern/Benton MS         11:34.1  7:43 
     90   74  961  Paul Tejeda                    7  St. Ambrose Academy MS         11:35.0  7:44 
     91       896  Parker Busch                   6  Southwestern/Benton MS         11:35.2  7:44 
     92   75  110  Aj Crawley                     6  Cuba City                      11:36.0  7:44 
     93   76  957  Johann Costa                   8  St. Ambrose Academy MS         11:42.4  7:49 
     94       452  Tristan Wunderlin              8  Lancaster                      11:44.3  7:50 
     95       289  Tommy Lord                     6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:46.9  7:52 
     96   77  592  Oliver Legris                  6  New Glarus/Monticello          11:48.7  7:53 
     97   78   31  Judah Herr                     7  Barneveld Middle School        11:49.8  7:54 
     98   79  958  Will Lyons                     8  St. Ambrose Academy MS         11:50.1  7:54 
     99   80   35  Ramsey Schulting               7  Barneveld Middle School        11:50.7  7:54 
    100        29  Zade Gibson                    6  Barneveld Middle School        11:52.7  7:56 
    101       999  Joseph Mattingley              8  Tri State Homeschool           11:58.3  7:59 
    102       427  Aaron Bahl                     8  Lancaster                      11:59.7  8:00 
    103   81 8773  Marcelo Mendez Garcia          8  Platteville                    12:02.5  8:02 
    104       998  Toby Martin                    6  Tri State Homeschool           12:07.8  8:06 
    105       331  Oscar Floan                    7  Evansville                     12:07.9  8:06 
    106   82  128  Owen Wood                      6  Cuba City                      12:09.7  8:07 
    107       449  Graham Slane                   6  Lancaster                      12:13.5  8:09 
    108       336  Xander Lishamer                7  Evansville                     12:15.9  8:11 
    109   83  839  Liam Thatcher                  8  River Valley                   12:17.0  8:12 
    110       356  Finn Thraen-Borowski           7  Galena Middle School           12:17.9  8:12 
    111       451  Braxton Sturmer                7  Lancaster                      12:18.5  8:13 
    112       734  Ian Mezera                     7  Prairie du Chien               12:23.9  8:16 
    113       122  Matthew Rehlinger              8  Cuba City                      12:24.0  8:16 
    114   84  787  James Clark                    7  Richland Center/Ithaca         12:24.6  8:17 
    115       114  Abraham Garcia                 7  Cuba City                      12:38.0  8:26 
    116   85  826  Benson Gribble                 8  River Valley                   12:39.5  8:27 
    117       788  Chase Cooke                    6  Richland Center/Ithaca         12:40.5  8:27 
    118   86  595  Koen Ness                      6  New Glarus/Monticello          12:41.8  8:28 
    119        30  Simon Heller                   7  Barneveld Middle School        12:43.6  8:30 
    120       833  Anders Preston                 8  River Valley                   12:46.3  8:31 
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    121   87  185  Roberto Arguellles-Galindo     6  Darlington                     12:50.4  8:34 
    122        83  Oliver Mertens                 7  Brodhead/Juda                  12:55.2  8:37 
    123   88  196  Cristian Jimenez               7  Darlington                     12:56.8  8:38 
    124       283  Jensen Hertrampf               7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:57.2  8:39 
    125   89  599  Jamison Smith                  7  New Glarus/Monticello          12:59.5  8:40 
    126       895  Palmer Busch                   4  Southwestern/Benton MS         13:01.1  8:41 
    127       437  Joseph Hartline                6  Lancaster                      13:01.2  8:41 
    128        88  Brycen Spahr                   8  Brodhead/Juda                  13:02.7  8:42 
    129   90  585  Russell Eyler                  6  New Glarus/Monticello          13:04.1  8:43 
    130       997  Jacob Martin                   7  Tri State Homeschool           13:08.9  8:46 
    131       294  Kegan Patterson                7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       13:13.7  8:50 
    132       830  Gabe Marck                     6  River Valley                   13:19.2  8:53 
    133       285  Owen Jenkins                   7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       14:11.1  9:28 
    134   91  183  Joel Alvarez-Mendoza           6  Darlington                     14:13.2  9:29 
    135   92  390  Weston Wolff                   8  Iowa-Grant Middle School       14:20.7  9:34 
    136        37  Trey Wood                      7  Barneveld Middle School        14:39.5  9:47 
    137       600  Declan Umhoefer                6  New Glarus/Monticello          15:18.5 10:13 
    138   93  219  Raul Roman                     6  Darlington                     15:25.3 10:17 
    139   94  208  Hunter McComish                6  Darlington                     15:40.8 10:28 
    140       837  Myles Strobush                 8  River Valley                   16:25.8 10:58 
    141       123  Jayce Taylor                   6  Cuba City                      16:41.2 11:08 
    142       443  Jonathan Martinez              8  Lancaster                      16:46.7 11:12 
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       1.    54  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   ( 9:22.7  46:53.3 0:09.3)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Arrow Greenwood            8  9:18.8
       2      9  Brayden McWilliams         8  9:20.6
       3     11  Jude Langreck              6  9:21.6
       4     12  Eli Brokopp                8  9:24.2
       5     14  Jack Christopher           7  9:28.1
       6   ( 16) Jack Tippett               7  9:32.0
       7   ( 18) Jace McReynolds            7  9:36.1

       2.    70  Evansville                                 ( 9:26.6  47:12.7 1:12.5)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Sebastian Cortes-Cadena    7  8:45.1
       2      7  Nolan Spaeth               7  9:17.7
       3     13  Kellen Gorman              6  9:26.9
       4     22  Oliver Bollig              6  9:45.4
       5     26  Ryan Harris                7  9:57.6
       6   ( 36) Henry Nyhus                8 10:03.9
       7   ( 44) Sebastion Blume            8 10:13.9

       3.    82  Platteville                                ( 9:28.3  47:21.5 1:13.7)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Ilija Polebitski           8  8:48.4
       2      5  Luka Svircev               8  9:07.8
       3     20  Cole Siegl-Gesin           7  9:38.2
       4     21  Isaac Charles              6  9:45.0
       5     33  William Mast               8 10:02.1
       6   ( 41) Joseph Erickson            8 10:10.2
       7   ( 81) Marcelo Mendez Garcia      8 12:02.5

       4.   130  Richland Center/Ithaca                     ( 9:35.7  47:58.4 2:26.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Owen Drier                 8  7:57.4
       2     17  Evan Hady                  6  9:35.2
       3     25  James Waterfall            6  9:52.8
       4     40  Maddox Meyer               7 10:08.7
       5     47  Brian Johnsrud             6 10:24.3
       6   ( 50) Liam Rodgers               6 10:31.1
       7   ( 84) James Clark                7 12:24.6

       5.   177  Tri State Homeschool                       (10:02.2  50:11.0 1:30.2)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Daniel Borgen              8  9:05.5
       2     24  Benjamin Krueschel         8  9:47.6
       3     39  Gabriel Krueschel          6 10:06.9
       4     54  Phineas Kruschel           4 10:35.3
       5     56  Jacob Pronschinske         4 10:35.7
       6   ( 65) David Runde                8 11:12.5
       7   ( 68) Klay Conley                5 11:15.5

       6.   193  Lancaster                                  (10:11.7  50:58.3 0:47.9)
     ====================================================
       1     23  Raylon Kipper              7  9:46.3
       2     31  Brody Moore                8 10:01.8
       3     35  Valentin Martinez          7 10:03.5
       4     51  Briar Bontreger            6 10:32.5
       5     53  Ethan McLimans             7 10:34.2
       6   ( 60) Elias Ingebritsen          7 10:49.7
       7   ( 72) Reece Krantz               8 11:28.7
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       7.   200  Barneveld Middle School                    (10:18.5  51:32.4 1:50.2)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Blake Durst                7  9:21.3
       2     29  Grady Kluesner             7  9:59.9
       3     48  Holden Johnson             6 10:28.9
       4     49  Sawyer Swenson             8 10:30.8
       5     64  Carson Aschliman           7 11:11.5
       6   ( 78) Judah Herr                 7 11:49.8
       7   ( 80) Ramsey Schulting           7 11:50.7

       8.   209  Southwestern/Benton MS                     (10:14.5  51:12.3 1:07.6)
     ====================================================
       1     19  Isaac Droessler            8  9:36.3
       2     37  Quinn Williams             7 10:06.3
       3     43  Clayton Droessler          5 10:12.7
       4     52  Tucker Reichmann           6 10:33.1
       5     58  Rylan Hahn                 7 10:43.9
       6   ( 69) Dane Schroeder             5 11:16.6
       7   ( 73) Michael Adams              7 11:34.1

       9.   211  River Valley                               (10:17.1  51:25.3 0:56.4)
     ====================================================
       1     30  Ramsey Amble               8 10:01.1
       2     32  Landon Steigenberger       7 10:02.0
       3     42  August Polkinghorne        8 10:10.4
       4     45  Karl Fair                  8 10:14.3
       5     62  Elijah Quigley             7 10:57.5
       6   ( 83) Liam Thatcher              8 12:17.0
       7   ( 85) Benson Gribble             8 12:39.5

      10.   269  Iowa-Grant Middle School                   (11:13.0  56:04.8 5:09.5)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Eli Fulton                 7  9:11.2
       2     38  Alex Bartolo-Marin         8 10:06.4
       3     66  George Linscheid           6 11:13.0
       4     67  Hayden Johll               8 11:13.5
       5     92  Weston Wolff               8 14:20.7

      11.   272  Cuba City                                  (10:44.4  53:41.9 1:50.7)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Branko Garcia              8  9:31.9
       2     55  Evan Flesch                8 10:35.5
       3     61  Isaac Horsfield            6 10:50.2
       4     70  Josh Klein                 8 11:21.7
       5     71  Elliot Williams            6 11:22.6
       6   ( 75) Aj Crawley                 6 11:36.0
       7   ( 82) Owen Wood                  6 12:09.7

      12.   307  New Glarus/Monticello                      (11:12.1  56:00.4 2:42.5)
     ====================================================
       1     28  Beau Hoesly                8  9:59.3
       2     57  Henry Olson                6 10:43.4
       3     59  Emmitt Coon                6 10:47.2
       4     77  Oliver Legris              6 11:48.7
       5     86  Koen Ness                  6 12:41.8
       6   ( 89) Jamison Smith              7 12:59.5
       7   ( 90) Russell Eyler              6 13:04.1
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      13.   309  St. Ambrose Academy MS                     (11:06.8  55:33.8 1:46.8)
     ====================================================
       1     34  Andrew Carrano             6 10:03.3
       2     46  Jase Parker                6 10:23.0
       3     74  Paul Tejeda                7 11:35.0
       4     76  Johann Costa               8 11:42.4
       5     79  Will Lyons                 8 11:50.1

      14.   356  Darlington                                 (12:13.9  61:09.2 4:14.1)
     ====================================================
       1     27  Lydon Wamsley              6  9:59.1
       2     63  Braxton Parker             6 11:09.7
       3     87  Roberto Arguellles-Galindo  6 12:50.4
       4     88  Cristian Jimenez           7 12:56.8
       5     91  Joel Alvarez-Mendoza       6 14:13.2
       6   ( 93) Raul Roman                 6 15:25.3
       7   ( 94) Hunter McComish            6 15:40.8


